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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB (2) 867/2009/DO TVM Cat.N0.390/2008
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : L.P. School Assistant (Malayalam Medium)(Direct)

Name of Department : General Education

Date of receipt of reporting of vacancy :23.09.2019,13.01.2022

No. of Vacancies reported : 148

Date of Advice : 04.01.2023

No. of vacancies remaining : NIL

(148 vacancies advised as per common final order of the Hon'ble KAT dt 28.10.22)

PENDING TURNS
T/O : NIL
NJD : NIL
TPO  : 2TURNS

1)MRLIV 18 E
2)MRLIV 20V

NCA : 198 TURNS

Sl.No. NCA Turns
1 MR XXIV 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXV 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXV 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXVI 44 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXVI 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXVII 4 SC/NCA/N
MR XXVII 6 M/NCA/N
MR XXVII 12 SC/NCA/N
MR XXVII 16 M/NCA/N
MR XXVII 24 SC/NCA/N
MR XXVII 26 M/NCA/N
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

MR XXVII 30 M/NCA/N
MR XXVII 32 SC/NCA/N
MR XXVII 36 M/NCA/N
MR XXVII 44 ST/NCA/N
MR XXX 72 SC/NCA/E
MR XXX 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXXI 12 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXI 32 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXI 50 D/NCA/E
MR XXXI 52 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXI 72 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXI 92 ST/NCA/SC
MR XXXII 12 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXII 32 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXII 50 D/NCA/E
MR XXXII 52 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXII 72 SC/NCA/E
MR XXXII 92 ST/NCA/SC

MR XXXIII
MR XXXIIT
MR XXXIIT
MR XXXIII
MR XXXIII
MR XXXIII
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXIV
MR XXXV
MR XXX V
MR XXX V
MR XXX V

12 SC/NCA/E
32 SC NCA/E
50 D NCA/E
52 SC NCA/E
72 SC NCA/E
92 ST NCA/SC
12 SC NCA/E
32 SCNCA/E
50 D NCA/E
52 SC NCA/E
72 SC NCA/E
84 SC NCA/E
92 ST NCA/SC
12 SC NCA/E
24 SC NCA/E
32 SC NCA/E
36 M NCA/N



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
638
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

MR XXX V 50 D NCA/E
MR XXX V 52 SCNCA/E
MR XXX V 64 SC NCA/LC
MR XXXV 72 SCNCA/E
MR XXX V 84 SC NCA/E
MR XXX V 92 ST NCA/LC

MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI
MR XXX VI

4 SCNCA/LC
12 SC NCA/E
24 SCNCA/E
32 SC NCA/E
36 M NCA/N
50 D NCA/E
52 SC NCA/E
64 SC NCA/LC

MR XXX VI 72 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VI 84 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VI 92 ST NCA/LC
MR XXX VII 4 SCNCA/LC
MR XXX VII 12 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VII 24 SCNCA/E
MR XXX VII 32 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VII 36 M NCA/N
MR XXX VII 44 ST NCA/SC
MR XXX VII 50 D NCA/E
MR XXX VII 64 SC NCA/LC
MR XXX VII 72 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VII 76 M NCA/E
MR XXX VII 84 SCNCA/E
MR XXX VII 86 M NCA/E
MR XXX VIII 4 SC NCA/LC
MR XXX VIII 12 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VIII 24 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VIII 32 SC NCA/E
MR XXX VIII 36 M NCA/N
MR XXX VIII 44 ST NCA/OX



82 MR XXX VIII 50 D NCA/E
83 MR XXX VIII 52 SC NCA/E
84 MR XXX VIII 64 SC NCA/LC
85 MR XXX VIII 72 SC NCA/E
86 MR XXX VIII 84 SC NCA/E
87 MRXL12SCNCAE

88 MR XL32SCNCAE

89 MRXL50DNCAE

90 MR XL52SCNCAE

91 MRXL72SCNCAE

92 MR XL 92 STNCA /LC

93  MRXLI12SCNCAE

94  MRXLI24SCNCAE

95  MRXLI32SCNCAE

96 MRXLI50DNCAE

97  MRXLI52SCNCAE

98 MRXLI72SCNCAE

99  MRXLI92STNCALC

100 MRXLII 6 MNCALC

101  MRXLII 12SCNCAE

102  MRXLII 32SCNCAE

103 MR XLII 44 ST NCA OX
104 MRXLII 50DNCAE

105 MRXLII 52SCNCAE

106 MRXLII 72 SCNCAE

107 MRXLII 92 STNCALC
108 MRXLIII 12 SCNCAE

109 MRXLIII 16 MNCAE

110 MRXLIII 24 SCNCAE

111 MR XLIII 30M NCAE

112 MRXLIII 32 SCNCAE

113 MR XLIII 36 MNCAN

114 MR XLIII 44 ST NCA OX
115 MR XLIII 46 M NCA OX
116 MRXLIII 50 DNCAE



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

MR XL III 52 SCNCAE
MR XLIII 56 M NCAE
MR XL III 64 SCNCALC
MR XL III 66 M NCA LC
MR XL III 72 SCNCAE
MR XLIII 76 M NCAE
MR XL III 80 M NCA E
MR XL III 84 SCNCAE
MR XL III 86 M NCA E
MR XL IIT 92 ST NCA LC
MR XL III 96 M NCA E
MR XLIV 4 SCNCA LC
MR XLIV 6 M NCA LC
MR XLIV 12 SCNCAE
MR XLIV 16 MNCAE
MR XL 1V 24 SC NCAE
MR XLIV 26 M NCAE
MR XLIV 30 MNCAE
MR XLIV 32SC NCAE
MRXLIV36M NCAN
MR XL IV 44 ST NCA OX
MRXLIV46 M NCAE
MR XLIV50D NCAE
MR XL IV 52 SC NCAE
MR XLIV56 M NCAE
MR XL IV 64 SC NCALC
MR XLIV 66 M NCALC
MR XLIV 72 SC NCAE
MR XLIV76 M NCAE
MR XLIV 80 M NCAE
MR XLIV 84 SC NCAE
MR XLIV 8 M NCAE
MR XL IV 92 ST NCALC
MR XL IV 96M NCAE
MR XLV 4SC NCALC



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

MR XLV 6M NCALC
MR XLV 12SC NCAE
MRXLV16M NCAE
MR XLV 24 SC NCAE
MR XLV 26M NCAE
MR XLV 30M NCAE
MR XLV 32SC NCAE
MRXLV36 M NCAN
MR XL V 44 ST NCA OX
MR XL V 46M NCA OX
MRXLV50D NCAE
MR XLV 52SC NCAE
MR XLV 56M NCAE
MR XLV 64 SC NCALC
MR XL V 66M NCA LC
MR XLV 72 SC NCAE
MRXLV76 M NCAE
MRXLVS80M NCAE
MR XLV 84 SC NCAE
MRXLV 86 M NCAE
MR XLV 92 ST NCALC
MRXLV96M NCAE
MR XL VI 4 SC NCA LC
MR XL VI6M NCA LC
MR XL VI 12 SC NCAE
MR XL VI 16M NCAE
MR XL VI 24 SC NCAE
MR XL VI 26M NCAE
MR XL VI30M NCAE
MR XL VI32 SC NCAE
MR XL VI36M NCAN
MR XL VI 44ST NCA OX
MR XL VI 46M NCA OX
MR XL VI 48 OX NCAE
MR XL VI50D NCAE



187 MRXLVI52SC NCAE
188 MR XL VI56M NCAE
189 MR XL VI64 SC NCALC
190 MRXLVI66M NCALC
191 MRXLVI72SC NCAE
192 MRXLVI76 M NCAE
193 MRXLVISOM NCAE
194 MRXLVI8 M NCAE
195 MRXLVI92 ST NCALC
196 MRLII92 ST NCA SC
197 MRLIII 44 ST NCA SC
198 MRLIII 92 ST NCA SC

Sl.

Name and address of candidate

Rank

Communi

Rotation as approved by

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695503

04.06.1998 now
satisfied. NCA comp to
MR XXV 44ST/NCA/SC
on 25.03.19 now
satisfied- No ST
Candidate. Hence
NCA/SC

No. No. ty the Commission Remarks
1 |SALINIVS 71 SC MR LIV 18 E/T/B TPO General
PUTHUVALIL VEEDU, (S/L- now satisfied NCA Education
KAKKODU, SC) Comp to MR XXX 72
NJARAYIL KONAM SC/NCA/E on
P O, MADAVOOR, PALLIKKAL, 30.06.1997 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695602 satisfied. NCA comp to
MR XXIV 92
ST/NCA/SC on 25.03.19
now satisfied- No ST
Candidate. Hence
NCA/SC
2 |DHANYA M S, VAZHAPALLI VEEDU, 5 \ MR LIV 20 V TPO now General
NAGAROOR, ALTHARAMOODU P O, (S/L- satisfied Education
ALAMCODE (VIA) - 695102 V)
3 |PRIYAKP 72 SC MR LIV 22 LC/AI NCA General
KALAKUZHI VEEDU, KOTTAMAM, (S/L- Comp to MR XXXV Education
DHANUVACHAPURAM P O, SC) 64SC/NCA/LC on




4 |SOFYMM 194 LC MR LIV 23 OC General
SAFARNIMAM Education
NJARAKKALA
PLAMOOTTUKADA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695128

5 |PRASANTHIS, 73 SC MR LIV 24 SC NCA General
KUTTIKADU PUTHEN VEEDU, (S/L- Comp to MR XXV 92 Education
ANTHIYOORKONAM,KOLLODU P O, SC) ST/NCA/SC on 25.03.19
TVM-695572 now satisfied. No ST

Candidate. Hence
NCA/SC

6 |ARUNR 196 - MR LIV 25 0C General
RAVI VILLA Education
MULLARAMCODE, MANAMPORE P O
-695611

7 |JESNAL 291 M MR LIV 26 M General
BISMILLA MANZIL Education
MENAMKOTTUKONAM, KUTHIRA
KULAM P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695615

8 |PADMAJA KUMARI B S 4 |DA-Ortho DA LD/CP General
PADMA BHAVAN , PATTARAKKAL, (DA- Education
KULATHOOR, UCHAKKADA P LD/CP
O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695506 )

9 |AKHILANAIRAS 199 - MR LIV 27 OC General
CHAMPALUVILA VEEDU, THUMPODE, Education
KALLARA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695608

10 |NISHAG S 74 SC MR LIV 28 E/T/B NCA General
S G BHAVAN, NEDIYAKALA CHAVADI, | (S/L- Comp to MR XXXI Education
PULLUVILAP O, SC) 12SC/NCA/E on

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695526

30.06.1997 now
satisfied. NCA comp to
MR XXVI 44ST/NCA/SC
on 25.03.19 now
satisfied- No ST
Candidate. Hence
NCA/SC




11 |NISHA S DAS 202 | SIUCN MR LIV 29 OC General
KODITHOTTATHU MEKKE PUTHEN Education
VEEDU
THOTTAVARAM, PERUMKADAVILA P O

12 |SANOOJA BEEGAM ] 304 M MR LIV 30 M General
CHANTHAVILA VEEDU Education
PARANDODE P O, ARYANAD (VIA)

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695542

13 |GEETHU M NAIR 205 - MR LIV 31 0C General
GOKULAM , VAZHAVILA, MITHIRMALA Education
PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695610

14 |[SALINIV 75 SC MR LIV 32 SC NCA General
S LBHAVAN, NANDAVANAM, (S/L- Comp to MR XXVI Education
MANGALAKAL, SC) 92ST/NCA/SC on
KATTAKADA P O,TVM-695572 25.03.19 now satisfied. -

No ST Candidate. Hence
PERMANENT ADDRESS NCA/SC
PULLUVILAKATHU
VEEDU,NANDAVANAM,
MANGALAKAL,KATTAKADA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695572

15 |JEEVAL 206 | SIUCN MR LIV 33 0C General
CHRIST NIVAS, KOVILOOR, MANALI P O Education
, VELLARADA (VIA),

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695505

16 |BEENAV 76 SC MR LIV 34 E/T/B NCA General
PAZHAVATTU MELE PUTHUVAL (S/L- Comp to MR XXXI 32 Education
PUTTEN VEEDU, VADAKARA, SC) SC/NCA/E on
MARAYAMUTTON, NTA, 30.06.1997 now
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695131 satisfied. NCA comp to

MR XXX 92 ST/NCA/SC
on 25.03.19 now
satisfied- No ST . Hence
NCA/SC
17 |SREEJA N NAIR 208 - MR LIV 350C General
Education

MANAPPAZHAN]JI VEEDU, KULATHOOR
UCHAKKADAP O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695506




18

SHAMLA BEEVI S 306 M
MANSHAD MANZIL
EDAVOORKONAM,
PUTHUSSERYMUKKU P O,
KALAMBALAM-695605

MRLIV 36 M

General
Education

19

PREETHAKYV 209 -
DEVIKRIPA, NALUMUKKU
VELLANAD P O,

VELLANAD,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695543
PERMANENT ADDRESS

PREETHA BHAVAN, PUTHENVILA,
VELLANADU
PO,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695543

MR LIV 37 0C

General
Education

20

MR LIV 38 SIUC N NCA compensation to MR XXVII 4 S C/NCA/N on 16/07/1993 now satisfied.
No S C/S T. NCA compensation to MR XXIV 92 S T/NCA/S C now satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence

NCA Notification for S T.

21

IRINLAL SR 210 SIUCN
VILAYIL

VETTINADU,

ULLOORKONAM

VATTAPPARAP O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695028

MR LIV 390C

General
Education

22

AMBILI S 301 OBC
BINDU BHAVAN, NARICKAL KONCHIRA
P O, VEMBAYAM,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695615
PERMANENT ADDRESS
CHITHRAPOURNAMI,
BHARATHANNOOR P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695615

MR LIV 40 OBC

General
Education

23

SUMITHA KUMARI V 211 HN
THIRUVATHIRA, NELLIVILA, MULLOOR
PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PERMANENT ADDRESS
PLAVARATHUKUZHI VEEDU,
VENGANOOR, P O

MR LIV 41 0C

General
Education




24 |LAKSHMI PRIYA S A 9 D MR LIV 42 E/T/B NCA General
T C 64/1207,MADHU VARAMPIL (S/L- Comp to MR XXXI 50 Education
VEEDU,KARUMOM P O, D) D/NCA/E on 10.11.1997
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695002 now satisfied.

25 |AKSHARASS 212 E MR LIV 43 OC General
AKSHARA , EETTIMOODU, Education
KARIMKUTTIKKARA P O,

VAMANAPURAM,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695606

26 MR LIV 44 ST. No S T. Hence NCA Notification for ST

27 |SOUMYAJR 213 - MR LIV 45 OC General
PADUVA HOUSE, KAMUKINCODE, Education
KODANGAVILA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695123

28 |ASEENA SH 309 M MR LIV 46 M General
ANCY COTTAGE, THEMPAMMOODU, Education
PULLAMPARA P O, VENJARAMOODU,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PERMANANT ADDRESS

HABEEB VILLA, KEEZHAIKONAM
NELLANAD P O, VENJARAMOODU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

29 [SUSHAGS 216 - MR LIV 47 OC General
AYSWARYA, MALUKONAM, VELLANAD Education
PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695543
30 MR LIV 48 SCCC NCA compensation to MR XXXVIII 44 S T/NCA/O X on 22/09/2000 now
satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification for S T.

31 |SHAJI VARGHESE 219 LC MR LIV 49 OC General
V P SADANAM, Education
THIRUPURAM,

KANCHAMPAZHIN]JI P O, (VIA)
POOVAR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695525




32 |KEERTHI G 10 MR LIV 50D General
PULIYARATHOPPU VEEDU (S/L- Education
KALADY, KARAMANA P O, D)

T C 50/837, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

33 |[REMYA]JP 220 MR LIV 51 0C General
A R MANDIRAM Education
PONGANADU P O
KILIMANOOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695601

34 MR LIV 52 SC No S C/S T. NCA comp to MR XXV 44 S T/NCA/S C. No S C/S T. Hence NCA

Notification for S T.

35 |ASWATHIVR 224 MR LIV 53 0C General
ASWATHY BHAVAN Education
DARPPA, CHETTACHAL
P O,VITHURA -695551

36 | MR LIV 54 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXI 52 S C/NCA/E on 30/06/1997 now satisifed.

NCA compensation to MR XXV 92 S T/NCA/S C now satisfied. No S C/ST. Hence NCA
Notification for S T.

37 |ATHIRAD 225 MR LIV 55 0C General
ATHIRA BHAVAN , THOONGAYIL, Education
MITHIRMALA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695610

38 |SHEHINARS 312 MR LIV 56 M General
AL AMEEN MANZIL, BLOCK NO.13, Education
JAWAHAR COLONY, EX.COLONY P O,

PACHA PALODE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695562

39 |DEEPAKUMARI B 227 MR LIV 57 OC General

DARSHANA, T C 38/0485, EASTV M Education

MILLS, THIRUMALA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM—695006
PERMANENT ADDRESS




INDHU BHAVAN, T C 19/30, EAST VM
MILLS, THIRUMALA P O

40 | MR LIV 58 E NCA compensation to MR XXXI 72 S C/NCA/E on 30/06/1997 now satisfied. NCA
compensation to MR XXVI 44 S T/NCA/S C now satisfed. No S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification
forST.

41 |ARCHANA VR 228 - MR LIV 59 OC General
KARTHIKA, MOOTHALA P O, Education
PALLICKAL, KILIMANOOR,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695604

42 |MINI C K 3 | DALV/B DA DA-LV/B General
MINI COTTAGE (DA- Education
UDAYAGIRI, LV/B)

CHEMPAZHANTHY P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

43 |NAZEEHASF 331 M MR LIV 60 HN NCA General
NAZEEM MANZIL comp to MR XXVII 6 Education
PERINGAMMALA M/NCA/N on
PERINGAMMALA P 16.07.1993 now
O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695563 satisfied.

44 |SUVINSS 230 HN MR LIV 61 0C General
AISWARYA Education
VAZHUTHANAMUKAL
POOVACHAL P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695575
45 | MR LIV 62 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXII 12 S C/NCA/E on 30/06/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR XXVI 92 S T/NCA/S C now satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence NCA
Notification for S T

46 |SAJANI]J D 232 - MR LIV 63 0C General
NIKUNJAM Education
HOUSE NO 1/1165
PULIVILA, PAYATTUVILA P O,

UCHAKKADA,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




47 | MR LIV 64 S C NCA compensation to MR XXX 92 S T/NCA/S C now satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence
NCA Notification for S T.

48 |[NISHAP N 233 - MR LIV 65 0C General
MUSAVARI THADATHARIKATH VEEDU, Education
NEAR H S VITHURA , VITHURA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695551

49 |HAFSHA AS 336 M MR LIV 66 M General
VANIYANVILAVEEDU Education
PANANTHAMUKKU
KADAKKAVOORP O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695306
50 |ASWATHIKR 234 - MR LIV 67 OC General
ASWATHY, MALAYAMADOM, Education
KILIMANOOR P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695601
51 MR LIV 68 L C/A I NCA compensation to MR XXXV 92 S T/NCA/L C on 04/06/1998 now
satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification for S T

52 |SUNIJ 235 - MR LIV 69 OC General
ANGAYAMTHATTU VEEDU, Education
KUNNIYODE, KAKKAVILA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695506

53 |SINDHUP S 9 \Y MRLIV 70V General
BINDU BHAVAN (S/L- Education
KUSAVOORKOTTUKONAM, V)

KULATHINKARA, VENPAKALVENPAKAL
PO

54 |ELIZABETH G P 237 - MR LIV 71 0C General
KARUMARAM PUTHUVAL VEEDU, Education
KAKKAVILAP O,

UCHAKKADA (VIA)

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695506




55 | MR LIV 72 S C NCA compensation to MR XXXI 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No
S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification for S T

56 |DEEPTHIR NAIR 240 MR LIV 73 OC General
DIVYA LAND Education
ANAKUNNAM
PALLICKAL P O, KILIMANOOR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695604

57 | MR LIV 74 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXII 32 S C/NCA/E on 30/06/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR XXXII 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No S T/S C.
Hence NCA Notification for S T.

58 |RAJEEV KUMAR S P 245 MR LIV 75 OC General
SARASWATHY BHAVEN, KALATHARA Education
MANCHA P O, NEDUMANGAD
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695541

59 |ANCY MOL K 337 MR LIV 76 M General
VILAYIL PUTHEN VEEDU Education
KUNDALAM KUZHY, KOCHUVILA P O,

PERINGAMMALA -695563

60 |PREEJA P 247 MR LIV 77 OC General
VATTAVILAVEEDU, MANAMBOOR P O Education
PUTHENCODE,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695611

61 |SUBIMOL S 11 MR LIV 78 E NCA Comp General
VAYANAVILLIL KIZHAKKATHIL (S/L- to MR XXXI 150 Education
PALLANA P O, THRIKKUNNAPPUZHA D) D/NCA/E on 30.06.1997
ALAPPUZHA-690515 now satisfied.

62 |ASHA A C 248 MR LIV 79 OC General
ASHA BHAVAN Education
KOTTAPURAM, MATHIRA P O
KADAKKAL,KOLLAM -691536

63 |SANEERA AR 339 MR LIV 80 M General
N B S NIVAS, THAKARAPARAMBU, Education

PONGANADU POST, KILIMANOOR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695601




64 |UNNI KRISHNAN R P 250 - MR LIV 81 0C General
KRISHNA BHAVAN, PARAPPIL Education
MUTHUVILA PO,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695610
65 | MR LIV 82 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXII 52 S C/NCA/E on 10/11/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR XXXIII 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No S T/S C.
NCA Notification for S T.

66 |MAYA M 253 E MR LIV 83 0C General
MAYA BHAVAN, Education
PUTHUSSERY,

KARINGANNOOR P O, KOLLAM -691516
67 | MRLIV 84 S C NCA compensation to MR XXXIV 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied.
No S T/S C. NCA Notification for S T

68 |ANJANAAC 254 E MR LIV 85 0C General
AC BHAVAN MELEPATTAKUDI Education
KAMUKINCODE, KODANGAVILAP O
-695123

69 |[MUJEENA AR 346 M MRLIV 86 M General
THEKKUMKARA PUTHEN VEEDU, Education
AYROOR,

PANAGODE P O, KALLARA (VIA)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695609

70 |ROJA RAVEENDRAN 255 E MR LIV 87 0OC General
ABHILASH BHAVAN, KADUMANKUZHY, Education
PANGODE P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695609
71 | MR LIV 88 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXII 72 S C/NCA/E on 10/11/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR XXXVII 44 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No S T/S C.
NCA Notification for S T.
72 |SARIPS 257 E MR LIV 89 OC General
Education

KAKAN KUNNU, PUTHEN VEEDU,
VENNICODE P O, VARKALA -695318




73

SUDHA S 363 OBC
KUMARI BHAVAN, VENNIYOOR,
NELLIVILA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695523
PERMANENT ADDRESS
THERIVILA VEEDU

VENNIYOOR, NELLIVILA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695006

MR LIV 90 OBC

General
Education

74

SREEJA V NAIR 259 -
T C 18/1972 (15) ANANTHASAI
ORA 233+1,MANGAD,

THIRUMALA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695006
PERMANENT ADDRESS
PERAKKAL VEEDU, KANTHALOOR,
PLAMOOTTUKADA P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695128

MRLIV 91 0C

General
Education

75

D A Sl. No. 134 D A- HI. No H I candidate available in the Ranked List. Hence vacancy set aside

as per Circular 3/13

76

MR LIV 92 ST. No S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification. NCA Notification for S T

77

VICTORIA M 260 -
POOYAM HOUSE, MANACHADI MOODU,
MYLAKKARAP O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695572

MR LIV 93 0C

General
Education

78

MR LIV 94 L C/A I NCA compensation to MR XXXVI 4 S C/NCA/L C on 01/09/2000 now satsifed.

NCA comensation to MR LII 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No ST/ S C.
NCA Notification for ST

79

MAHESH M 261 -
MANOJ BHAVAN
MUDAKKALP O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695103

MR LIV 95 0C

General
Education

80

NEENA S BAKER 351 M
NEENA MANZIL, PONGALLI,
PUTHUKULANGARA P O
NEDUMANGADU,

MR LIV 96 M

General
Education




THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695541

81 |SAJUKA 262 - MR LIV 97 OC General
ALUMKADU VEEDU Education
MUNDAKKAL (MIDDLE)

KOLLAM-691001
82 | MRLIV 98 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXIII 12 S C/NCA/E on 10/11/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR LIII 44 S T/NCA/S C on 30/09/2016 now satisfied. No S C/S T. NCA
Notification for S T

83 |REJITHAKUMARY S 263 E MR LIV 99 OC General
SATHEESH BHAVAN, MALAVILA, Education
VELLUMANNADY P O,VENJARAMOODU,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695607

84 |ARUNDASAS 10 \% MR LIV 100V General
ARUNODAYAM (S/L- Education
CHINDRANELLOOR, PEROOR P O, V)

KILIMANOOR,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695601

85 |SMITHAGS 264 E MRLV 10C General
CHAITHANYA, Education
ALAMCODE P O, ATTINGAL,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695102
86 | MRLV 2 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXIII 32 S C/NCA/E on 10/11/1997 now satisfied.
NCA compensation to MR LIIT1 92 S T/NCA/S C on 25/03/2019 now satisfied. No S T/S C. NCA
Notification for S T

87 |BIJUE 265 SIUC N MR LV 30C General
PALLIVILA VEEDU, Education
NALLOORVATTOM, KAKKARAVILA,

PLAMOOTTUKADAP O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695128
88 MR LV 4SC. NOSC/ST. Hence NCA Notification for S C.




89 |DEEPTHI M 1 266 E MRLV 50C General
MELECHATHANPARA VEEDU, Education
PANGAPPARA P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695581

90 [SUMAIYA BEEVINS 354 M MRLV 6 M General
KOLLAM VILAKATHUVEEDU Education
NELLIKKAD, SANTHIGIRI P O,

POTHENCODE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695584
91 [LEENAPS 268 LC MRLV 70C General
Education

DAS BHAVAN, VAZHAVILAKKUZHY,
VENCODE, VADAKKUMKARA,
PANACHAMOODU P O -695505

92 MR LV 8 L C/A 1. NCA compensation to MR XXXVI 64 S C/NCA/L C on 19/07/1999 now
satisfied. No S C/S T. hence NCA Notification for S C
93 |DIVYA S KUMAR 271 E MR LV 90C General
ATTAM, KUNNILKKADA, Education
VATTATHAMARA P 0, KADAKKAL (VIA)
KOLLAM -691536
PERMANENT ADDRESS
KRISHNA VIHAR, MULLAKKARA
VATTATHAMARA P O , KADAKKAL,
KOLLAM
94 |REENAKUMARY R K 378 OBC MR LV 10 OBC General
POOCHEDIVILAVEEDU, KOPPAM, Education
PIRAPPENCODE P O, VENJARAMOODU,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695607
95 |SEENA KUMARY S 273 - MRLV 11 0C General
BEENA BHAVAN, KIZHAKKANELA Education
PULIYOORKONAMP O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695604
96 MR LV 12SC. No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C
97 |PRADEEP KUMAR G 274 LC MRLV 130C General
Education

VASANTHAN , VEMB KURUPUZHA,
ELAVATTOM P O, PACHA-695562
PERMANENT ADDRESS
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU,
KOPDVEMB,




MANNOORKONAM P O

98

AMBIKA R

PUTHUMANNEL HOUSE

SRAYIKKADU

AZHEEKKAL P O, KARUNAGAPPALLY,
KOLLAM-690547

PERMANENT ADDRESS

DEVAYANI BHAVAN, SW THAZHAVA P
O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, KOLLAM -690523

MR LV 14 E/T/B NCA
Comp to MR XXXIIT 50
D/NCA/E on 22.12.1997

now satisfied.

General
Education

99

DIANA DUIS

DIANA DALE

KURUPPUSAR ROAD, VADAKKEVILA P
0, KOLLAM-691010

275

LC

MRLV 150C

General
Education

100

SOODA BEEVI S

SOODA MANZIL, VALIYAKADU,
NAGAROOR P O, KILIMANOOR (VIA)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695618

367

MRLV 16 M

General
Education

101

DIVYAKS

KAMALA MANDHIRAM

ANAMPACHA, KT KUNNU P O,
KALLARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-
695608

276

MRLV 170C

General
Education

102

MR LV 18 E/T/B NCA compensation to MR XXXIII 52 S C/NCA/E on 22/12/1997 now satisfied.
No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C

103

HARITHAIS
SIVARAMAMANDIRAM
KAVOTTUMUKKU
KAZHAKUTTOM P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695582

277

MRLV 190C

General
Education

104

BIJU K

BIJUKUMARI HOUSE
LOURDEPURAM
KANJIRAMKULAM P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695524

MRLV 20V

General
Education




105 |DIVYA S 278 - MRLV 210C General
DEEPAM, POIKAMUKKU P O Education
(VIA) AVANAVANCHERY, ATTINGAL,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695103
106 MR LV 22 L C/A 1. NCA compensation to MR XXXVI 92 S T/NCA/L C on 01/09/2000 now
satisfied. No S T/S C. Hence NCA Notification for S T

107 |HARISAGAR S 281 - MRLV 230C General
HARISREE VILAS, Education
PARAMESWARAM, MUDAKKAL P O,

AVANAVANCHERY,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695103

108 [SIBI S 5 | DA Ortho DA - LD/CP General
ERIYOTTU KONATHU MELE, (DA- Education
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, LD / CP
VETTNADU, VATTAPPARA P O, )

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

109 MRLV 24 S C. No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C

110 [SANCHANA C]J 282 E MR LV 250C General
JAYANTHI BHAVAN Education
PUNNAKKADU, PERUMPAZHUTHOOR
P O,NEYYATTINKARA -695126

111 |RAZEENA AMEEN 368 M MRLV 26 M General
KODUTHITTA HOUSE Education
PERUMATHURAPO
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695303

112 [VEENA]J S 283 - MRLV 270C General
CHAITHANNYA, OORUPOIKA P O, Education

KIZHUVILAM (VIA), ATTINGAL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695104




113 | MR LV 28 E/T/B. NCA compensation to MR XXXIII 72 S C/NCA/E on 22/12/1997 now satisfied.
No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C

114 [RANI KS 284 - MRLV 290C General
KRISHNA VILASAM Education
CHULLALAM, KOONANVENGA P O,
NEDUMANGAD

115 [SALIM U K 383 M MRLV 30 M General
VADAKKE KARA (HO) Education
THUNGAMPURAM,

MANASSERY P O,

KOZHIKODE -673602

PERMANENT ADDRESS

URULAN KUNNUMMAL (HO)
POOLAPPOYIL P O, KOZHIKODE- 673572

116 |ANJUMOLV S 286 LC MR LV 310C General
ARUNODAYAM, PARANDODE P O, Education
ARYANAD (VIA)
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695542

117 MRLV 32SC. No S C/ST. Hence NCA Notification for S C.

118 |[ASAV S 288 - MR LV 330C General
ASA BHAVAN, EDAVAL, Education
OTTASEKHARAMANGALOM P O
695125

119 | MR LV 34 E/T/B. NCA Compensation to MR XXXIV 12 S C/NCA/E on 04/06/1998 now satisfied.
No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C.

120 [ANJU]J 289 - MR LV 350C General
JAYASREEBHAVAN,KURAVARA, Education
MANDAPATHINKADAVU

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM POST,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM- 695125




121 [JASEENA S 385 M MRLV 36 M General
JASSY MANZIL Education
ANDOORKONAM P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

122 |REMYA S 290 - MRLV 370C General
REMYA BHAVAN, THACHANCODE, Education
VINOBANIKETHAN P O, ARYANADU,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695542
123 MR LV 38 SIUC - N. NCA Compensation to MR XXVII 12 S C/NCA/N on 16/07/1993 now
satisfied. No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C.

124 [NEETHUMOL U S 292 . MR LV 39 0C General
MYLADUMMUKAL PUTHEN VEEDU, Education
MURAMEL, POTHENCODE P O,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695584
PERMANENT ADDRESS

USHA BHAVAN,
MANGALATHUNADA
NETHAJIPURAM P O, POTHENCODE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695584

125 |ARANNYAPS 1 OBC MRLV 40 OBC General
VADASSERY, BHARATHNNOR, (S/L- Education
BHARATHANNOOR P O, OBC)

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695616

126 [CHINCHU S S 293 - MR LV 410C General
INDU BHAVAN, ALTHARAMOODU, Education
KADAKKAL P O, KOLLAM-691536

127 MR LV 42 E/T/B, NCA compensation to MR XXXIV 32 S C/NCA/E on 04/06/1998 now

satisfied.. No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C .

128 |SREELETHA S 294 - MRLV 43 0C General
ARUNODHYAM, Education
VALICODE,

OTTASEKHARAMANGALAM P O
KATTAKKADA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695125
PERMANENT ADDRESS
CHERRUPPALAKKAL VEEDU
MANALOOR, NEYYATINKKARA P O-
695121




129 MRLV 44ST. NoST/SC. Hence NCA Notification for S T.

130 [SHYLA S 295 SIUCN MR LV 450C General
MANIL,PLAMOOTTUKADA P O, Education
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 685128

131 |MUBEENA S 386 M MR LV 46 M General
SAJEENA MANZIL Education
ASSEMBLY MUKKU, KUDAVOOR P
O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695313

132 [KALABS 296 - MR LV 47 0C General
V SBHAVAN Education
KALABS

V SBHAVAN
VETTIYARAP O
NAVAIKULAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

133 | MR LV 48 SCCC. NCA compensation to MR XL II 44 S T/NCA/O X on 15/06/2004 now satisfied.
No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for ST

134 |RAJESH KUMAR R 297 - MR LV 49 0C General
MUTHIPPARA PUTHEN VEEDU, Education
PULLAMPARA P O, VENJARAMMOODU
(VIA), THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-

695607
135 MR LV 50 D. No Dheevara candidate available in the Ranked List.
Hence NCA Notifiation for Dheevara.
136 |RESMICP 298 - MRLV 510C General
BHAGAVATHY VILASOM, NEDIYAVILA Education

PANANGODU, VENGANOOR P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695523




137 MR LV 52SC. NoSC/ST. Hence NCA Notification for S C

138 |RANIR 299 LC MR LV 53 0C General
KUZHIKKAKKANAM VADAKKARIKU Education
PUTHAN VEEDU, NELLIKKAKUZHI,
KANJIRAMKULAM P O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -695524

139 | MRLV 54 E/T/B. NCA compensation to MR XXXIV 50 D/NCA/E on 04/06/1998 now satisfed.

No Dheevara candidate available in the Ranked List. Hence NCA Notification for Dheevara.

140 |HIMA G 300 E MR LV 550C General
GIRIJA VILASAM, AYILAM P O Education
ATTINGAL, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-
695103

141 |SHAMEENABEEVI M L 1 M MRLV 56 M General
POOCHADIVILAVEEDU S/L Education
BHARATHANNOR P 0,-695616 M

142 |[NANCY A KHAN 4 DALV/B | SINo.201DA-LV/B General
NANCY COTTAGE (DA- Education
MANANAKKU LV/B)
PERUMKULAM P O
ALAMCODU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

143 |SOORYA S B 302 - MR LV 57 0C General
SWAPNA BHAVAN, PERAYAM P O, Education
(VIA) PACHA, PALODE,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695562

144 | MR LV 58 E/T/B. NCA compensation to MR XXXIV 52 S C/NCA/E on 04/06/1998 now satisfied.

No S C/S T. Hence NCA Notification for S C

145 |SMITHA NAIR M S 303 - MR LV 59 OC General
KRISHNA BHAVAN Education
THUDIKKOTTUKONAM
THALAYAL, ARALUMOODU
PO,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-

MR LV 60 HN. TPO to keep 50% Rule




146 |SEEMA G S 305 - MRLV 610C General
SANTHOSH BHAVAN Education
MOOLAVATTAM,

KALLAMPALAM P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM-695605
MR LV 62 E/T/B. TPO to keep 50% Rule

147 [SIMIRAJ V G 307 E MR LV 63 0C General
ANUMANDIRAM,POOVATTOOR WEST, Education
MAVADY P O, KOLLAM
KOTTARAKKARA -691507

MR LV 64 S C. TPO to keep 50% Rule

148 [SARANYA S L 310 - MR LV 650C General
SARANYA BHAVAN Education
MANKALA, PEPPARA P O, VITHURA,

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 695551
OC/BC Position
0oC BC NJD DA TOTAL
LV/B| HI | LD/CP
Previous 136 136 24 5 1 4 306
Present 72 71 - 2 1 2 148
Total 208 207 24 7 2 6 454
OC:BC 208:207
CLOSING PENDING TURNS:-
NJD : NIL
NCA : 154 TURNS
Sl.No. NCA Turns
1 MR XXVII 16 M/NCA/N
2 MR XXVII 24 SC/NCA/N
3 MR XXVII 26 M/NCA/N
4 MR XXVII 30 M/NCA/N




MR XXVII 32 SC/NCA/N

MR XXVII 36 M/NCA/N

MR XXVII 44 ST/NCA/N

MR XXXIV

72 SC NCA/E

O | 0| | O O

MR XXXIV

84 SC NCA/E

MR XXX V

12 SC NCA/E

11

MR XXX V

24 SC NCA/E

12

MR XXX V

32 SCNCA/E

13

MR XXX V

36 M NCA/N

14

MR XXX V

50 D NCA/E

15

MR XXX V

52 SC NCA/E

16

MR XXX V

72 SC NCA/E

17

MR XXX V

84 SC NCA/E

18

MR XXX VI

12 SCNCA/E

19

MR XXX VI

24 SC NCA/E

20

MR XXX VI

32 SCNCA/E

21

MR XXX VI

36 M NCA/N

22

MR XXX VI

50 D NCA/E

23

MR XXX VI

52 SC NCA/E

24

MR XXX VI

72 SC NCA/E

25

MR XXX VI

84 SC NCA/E

26

MR XXX VII

4 SCNCA/LC

27

MR XXX VII

12 SCNCA/E

28

MR XXX VII

24 SC NCA/E

29

MR XXX VII

32 SC NCA/E

30

MR XXX VII

36 M NCA/N

31

MR XXX VII

50 D NCA/E

32

MR XXX VII

64 SC NCA/LC

33

MR XXX VII

72 SC NCA/E

34

MR XXX VII

76 M NCA/E

35

MR XXX VII

84 SC NCA/E




36

MR XXX VII 86 M NCA/E

37

MR XXX VIII

4 SC NCA/LC

38

MR XXX VIII

12 SC NCA/E

39

MR XXX VIII

24 SC NCA/E

40

MR XXX VIII

32 SC NCA/E

41

MR XXX VIII

36 M NCA/N

42

MR XXX VIII

50 DNCA/E

43

MR XXX VIII

52 SC NCA/E

44

MR XXX VIII

64 SC NCA/LC

45

MR XXX VIII

72 SC NCA/E

46

MR XXX VIII

84 SC NCA/E

47

MR XL 12 SCNCAE

438

MR XL 32 SCNCAE

49

MR XL 50D NCAE

50

MR XL 52 SCNCAE

51

MR XL 72 SCNCA E

52

MR XL 92 ST NCA /LC

53

MR XL112SCNCAE

54

MR XL124 SCNCAE

55

MR XL132SCNCAE

56

MR XLI50D NCAE

57

MR XL152SCNCAE

58

MR XL172SCNCAE

59

MR XL 192 ST NCA LC

60

MR XLIT 6 M NCA LC

61

MR XLIT 12SCNCAE

62

MR XLIT 32 SCNCAE

63

MR XL II 50 DNCAE

64

MR XLIT 52 SCNCAE

65

MR XLIT 72 SCNCAE

66

MR XL II 92 ST NCA LC




67

MR XL III

12SCNCAE

68

MR XL III

16 MNCAE

69

MR XL III

24 SCNCAE

70

MR XL III

30M NCAE

71

MR XL III

32SCNCAE

72

MR XL III

36 MNCAN

73

MR XL III

44 ST NCA OX

74

MR XL III

46 M NCA OX

75

MR XL III

50DNCAE

76

MR XL III

52 SCNCAE

77

MR XL III

56 MNCAE

78

MR XL III

64 SCNCA LC

79

MR XL III

66 M NCA LC

80

MR XL III

72 SCNCAE

81

MR XL III

76 MNCAE

82

MR XL III

80 MNCAE

83

MR XL III

84 SCNCAE

84

MR XL III

86 MNCAE

85

MR XL III

92 STNCALC

86

MR XL III

96 MNCAE

87

MR XLIV 4 SCNCALC

38

MR XLIV 6 M NCA LC

89

MR XL IV 12SCNCAE

90

MR XLIV 16 M NCAE

91

MR XLV 24 SC NCAE

92

MR XLIV 26 M NCA E

93

MR XLIV 30 M NCAE

94

MR XL IV 32 SC NCAE

95

MR XLIV 36 M NCAN

96

MR XL1IV 44 ST NCA OX

97

MR XLIV 46 M NCAE




98

MR XLIV 50D NCAE

929

MR XL IV 52 SC NCAE

100

MR XLIV 56 M NCAE

101

MR XL IV 64 SC NCA LC

102

MR XLIV 66 M NCA LC

103

MR XLIV 72 SC NCAE

104

MR XLIV76 M NCAE

105

MR XLIV 80M NCAE

106

MR XLV 84 SC NCAE

107

MR XLIV 86 M NCAE

108

MR XL1IV 92 ST NCALC

109

MR XL IV 96M NCAE

110

MR XLV 4 SC NCALC

111

MR XLV 6M NCALC

112

MR XLV 12SC NCAE

113

MRXLV16M NCAE

114

MR XLV 24 SC NCAE

115

MR XLV 26M NCAE

116

MR XL V 30M NCAE

117

MR XL V 32SC NCAE

118

MR XLV 36 M NCAN

119

MR XL V 44 ST NCA OX

120

MR XL V 46M NCA OX

121

MRXLV 50D NCAE

122

MR XLV 52SC NCAE

123

MR XLV 56M NCAE

124

MR XLV 64 SC NCA LC

125

MR XL V 66M NCA LC

126

MR XLV 72 SC NCAE

127

MRXLV 76 M NCAE

128

MR XLV 80 M NCAE




129

MR XLV 84 SC NCAE

130

MR XLV 8 M NCAE

131

MR XLV 92 ST NCALC

132

MR XLV 96 M NCAE

133

MR XL VI 4 SC NCALC

134

MR XL VI6M NCA LC

135

MR XL VI 12 SC NCAE

136

MR XL VI 16M NCAE

137

MR XL VI 24 SC NCAE

138

MR XL VI 26M NCAE

139

MR XL VI30M NCAE

140

MR XL VI 32 SC NCAE

141

MR XL VI36M NCAN

142

MR XL VI 44ST NCA OX

143

MR XL VI 46M NCA OX

144

MR XL VI 48 OX NCAE

145

MR XL VI50D NCAE

146

MR XL VI 52 SC NCAE

147

MR XL VI56M NCAE

148

MR XL VI 64 SC NCA LC

149

MR XL VI 66M NCA LC

150

MR XL VI 72 SC NCAE

151

MR XL VI76 M NCAE

152

MR XL VI80M NCAE

153

MR XL VI8 M NCAE

154

MR XL VI 92 ST NCALC

TPO: 3 TURNS

1) MRLV 60HN
2) MRLV 62E/T/B
3) MRLV 64SC




VACANCY KEPT UNFILLED DA (HI) - 1 TURN

SC-12 \
ST-21 FOR NOTIFICATION
DHEEVARA-2 ‘ :

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



	Name and address of candidate

